

Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips III, Ph.D. Director of Schools 695 East Main Street Gallatin, TN 37066-2472 Phone: (615) 451-5200 Fax: (615) 451-5216

Bid Minutes 20190522-2-CO Vehicle Maintenance Parts & Supplies for Sumner County Sheriff's Office

Support Services Facility – Airport Road

Sealed bids were opened on June 11,2019 at 10:00 a.m. at the Larry Riggsbee Support Services Facility, 1500 Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee for 20190611-CO Present for the bid opening were:

Chris Harrison Janice Wright Monte Green

Proposals Received

Batteries Plus, LLC 1325 Walnut Ridge Drive Hartland, WI 53029

NAPA 204 Locust Ave Gallatin, TN 37066 Sumner County Board of Education Sumner County Board of Education Sumner County Government

Miracle Ford Inc 1394 Nashville Pike Gallatin, TN 37066